Fabrics overview

Outdoor fabrics for furniture, cushions and throw pillows (4-5 weeks lead time for standard fabrics).

colour
n°

colour name

. price
image FR cat.

only poufs
& throw
pillows

Outdoor fabrics (4-5 weeks lead time standard fabrics)

C003

C004

CF008

Cco27

C028

Co049

C057

C058

C059

Co075

CF134

C135

C136

C137

C138

C140

C145

C148

c149

C153

CF155

CF157

Cc162

C163

CF165

CF166

CF167

CF169

CF170

c172

C173

C174

C175

C176

C179

Cc180

pearl grey

sepia

abyss

lotus smokey

lotus sparrow

graphite

dune

lotus vanilla

linen

havanna

aruba

cottage terra

cottage indigo

dolce terra

emerald

nebbia

salty white

tender earth

tender grey

chalky brown

chine

savane

soft seal

soft fawn

toscana

kalahari

mellow mango

moon white

laguna

sultan stone

sultan dune

mink ragdoll

tulum

soft sage

dark grotto

chinchilla grey

®
®

. e

C

C

(]

piping

. only poufs L
co:loour colour name image FR pcr;tt:e &throw  PIPIng
. pillows

C183  persian blue C

C192 ginger sand C

C193 | copper dust ®

PP (only throw pillows)
C194  tuscan terra (03

C195 | burgundy truffle ” @ C P

C196 | almond (&3 P
C197 moonstone C
C199  desert charm B P

C200 twisted honey ﬁ%&@iﬁ (e} P

e
C201 mintstone L C
C203  copper clay ” B P
C204 ecru elegance % B P
@ C206 canyon clay (03
@ C207 sage sand C
@ c208 inen e °
(only throw pillows)
@ c200 pebbie fern A P
@ c20 tundraciay B
@ C211  soft flax A
@ cos oivehaze c P
@ C214  terracalma C P
@ c27 olivesand c
@ c28 oivedust c iy
(only throw pillows)

Outdoor fabrics for umbrellas supplied by Stnbrella

C109 canvas

Outdoor textiles for furniture supplied by SergeFerrari

TOO07  textiles black ”

TO08  textiles white

TO19  textiles flax m

Quickship fabric (for furniture, only on selected collections)

®

CAT. B

C145 salty white P

® Fire retardant fabrics P Piping only on demand.



	Legend
	Collections index A-Z
	Category index
	Cushions
	Cushion set
	Piping
	Throw pillows

	Collections
	Alune
	Air
	Centra
	Centra Max
	Cobi
	Elements
	Flows
	Fuse
	Giro
	Kumo
	Kobo
	Lina
	Linear
	Mareno
	Mood
	Minus
	Muyu
	Nami
	Napoli
	Ogado
	Radoc
	San
	Sandua (alu)
	Sandua (lighting)
	Sandua (teak)
	Siena
	Solae
	Solid
	Sunrise (casual)
	Sunrise (regular)
	Sunrise (table)
	Tamo
	Torsa
	Touch
	Tsuki
	Twist
	Yiko
	Zendo Sense

	Protection & maintenance
	Protective covers
	Care line

	Materials & fabrics
	Fabrics
	Materials for furniture
	Materials for table tops
	Materials for rugs
	Fabrics overview
	Throw Pillows
	Quick ship: seat & back cushions
	Quick ship: throw pillows & poufs
	Table tops overview
	Ceramic table top edge finishings

	Projects
	Table Guide
	Dining sets indicator
	Suggested coffee & side tables.
	Table heights


