

Fabrics overview

Outdoor fabrics for furniture, cushions and throw pillows (4-5 weeks lead time for standard fabrics).

colour n°	colour name	image	FR	price cat.	only poufs & throw pillows	pipings P
-----------	-------------	-------	----	------------	----------------------------	-----------

Outdoor fabrics (4-5 weeks lead time standard fabrics)

C003	pearl grey			C		
C004	sepia			C		P
CF008	abyss			C		
C027	lotus smokey			B		
C028	lotus sparrow			B		
C049	graphite			C		
C057	dune			C		
C058	lotus vanilla			B		P
C059	linen			B		
C075	havanna			B		
CF134	aruba			C		
C135	cottage terra			C		P
C136	cottage indigo			C	●	
C137	dolce terra			B		P
C138	emerald			B		
C140	nebbia			B		
C145	salty white			B		P
C148	tender earth			C	●	P
C149	tender grey			C	●	P
C153	chalky brown			B		
CF155	chine			C		
CF157	savane			C		
C162	soft seal			C		
C163	soft fawn			C		
CF165	toscana			C		P
CF166	kalahari			C		P
CF167	mellow mango			C	●	P
CF169	moon white			C		
CF170	laguna			C		
C172	sultan stone			C		
C173	sultan dune			C		
C174	mink ragdoll			C		
C175	tulum			B		
C176	soft sage			C		
C179	dark grotto			C		
C180	chinchilla grey			C		

colour n°	colour name	image	FR	price cat.	only poufs & throw pillows	pipings P
-----------	-------------	-------	----	------------	----------------------------	-----------

C183	persian blue			C		
C192	ginger sand			C		
C193	copper dust			C	● (only throw pillows)	
C194	tuscan terra			C		
C195	burgundy truffle			C		P
C196	almond			C		P
C197	moonstone			C		
C199	desert charm			B		P
C200	twisted honey			C		P
C201	mintstone			C		
C203	copper clay			B		P
C204	ecru elegance			B		P
C206	canyon clay			C		
C207	sage sand			C		
C208	linen leaf			A	● (only throw pillows)	
C209	pebble fern			A		P
C210	tundra clay			B		
C211	soft flax			A		
C213	olive haze			C		P
C214	terra calma			C		P
C217	olive sand			C		
C218	olive dust			C	● (only throw pillows)	

Outdoor fabrics for umbrellas supplied by sunbrella™

C109	canvas	
C110	black	

Outdoor textiles for furniture supplied by SergeFerrari

T007	textiles black	
T008	textiles white	
T019	textiles flax	

Quickship fabric (for furniture, only on selected collections)



C145 salty white P

Fire retardant fabrics

P Piping only on demand.